Capital Project Prioritized Listing

Project name
Landing Trail Intermediate School Modernization
Smith School Modernization
Grassland School Modernization
Rochester School Modernization

Modernization
Modernization
Modernization
Modernization

Type

Estimated Total Cost

$
3
s
3

23,893,144
10,750,013
4,767,268
9,546,388

Priority
High
Medium
Medium
Medium

WAP

A WN PR

ReCapp Audit
2011
2013
2012
2013



