## **Capital Project Prioritized Listing**

Project name	Ty	уре	Estima	ated Total Cost	Priority	WAP	ReCapp Audit
Landing Trail Intermediate School Modernization	Modernization		\$	23,893,144	High	1	2011
Smith School Modernization	Modernization		\$	10,750,013	Medium	2	2013
Grassland School Modernization	Modernization		\$	4,767,268	Medium	3	2012
Rochester School Modernization	Modernization		\$	9,546,388	Medium	4	2013